
LD 16/06/2024
Les LHUYS 16.6.2024

5101GE ENS

Virginie BLUM
5116GE ASO Sillery
Percurso : Violet très court + 60
Distancia : 3870m (Desnivel 70m)

--/5 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Guy TAILLANDIER 0:54:38
2. Gilles GAILLARD 1:46:32

1. 43 00:03:15 236m 13'46"/km
2. 44 00:08:54 00:12:09 741m 12'01"/km
3. 50 00:22:12 00:34:21 371m 59'50"/km
4. 47 00:03:24 00:37:45 102m 33'20"/km
5. 49 00:01:50 00:39:35 137m 13'23"/km
6. 44 00:04:38 00:44:13
7. 48 00:04:35 00:48:48 366m 12'31"/km
8. 45 00:02:24 00:51:12 186m 12'54"/km
9. 33 00:06:52 00:58:04 536m 12'49"/km

10. 31 00:11:21 01:09:25 157m 72'18"/km
11. 53 00:04:59 01:14:24 215m 23'11"/km
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